Uitslagenlijst 4e AVW Daamencross
Maassluis - Zondag 22 december 2024

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Evi Heijblom Fortuna 16:08
2 Tirza Stenneke Zoetermeer 17:18
3 lana Raaymakers Rockanje 17:45
4 Nikki Kuijvenhoven 's-Gravenzande 19:02
5 Iris de Leeuw Olympus '70 20:38
6 Kris Hoekman Olympus '70 21:58
7 Isabella de Leeuw Olympus '70 26:04
8 Rose Helbers Hellevoetsluis 26:49
9 Robin Hoekman Olympus '70 27:01
10 Elin Saenen Maassluis 34:50

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Quirn Helbers Hellevoetsluis 16:28
2 Josh Helbers Hellevoetsluis 16:29
3 Pim Heijblom Fortuna 17:05
4 Bram Dekker Maasdijk 17:45
5 Cody Plug Olympus '70 18:22
6 Floki ten Kate Maassluis 18:27
7 Vesper Wolf Maassluis 28:12
8 Yan van der Woude Maasland 36:12

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Tamar van den Berg Maassluis 19:53
2 Norah van den Berg PAC 20:32
3 Anja van Vliet Fortuna 21:34
4 Lynn Bakker Olympus '70 21:58
5 Wietske Hoekman Hoek van Holland 21:58
6 Dionne de Wals Waterweg 24:46
7 Marianne de Grauw Waterweg 25:06
8 Anouk Wolf Maassluis 28:13
9 Lisa van der Lans Maassluis 34:50
10 Tineke den Oudsten Maassluis 36:15

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Stef Kortekaas Olympus '70 13:56
2 Jayden Bronkhorst Olympus '70 15:10
3 Dolf van de Voort PAC 17:58
4 Lennart Mureau Maassluis 17:59
5 Folkert ten Kate Maassluis 18:27
6 Bert Daamen Waterweg 20:01
7 Jeroen Daamen Waterweg 20:01
8 Ruud Wessels Waterweg 20:57
9 Gilbert Post Waterweg 23:36
10 Joop Helbers Hellevoetsluis 26:50
11 Jasper Hoekman Hoek van Holland 27:02
12 Ab van Rijn Waterweg 29:04
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Janna van Zevenbergen Maassluis 36:55
2 Marit Kuipers Berkel en Rodenrijs 40:57
3 Sylvia van den Heerik Naaldwijk 42:12
4 Jolanda Ammerlaan Maasland 45:55
5 Femke Mureau Delft 47:20
6 Manon Mureau Utrecht 47:22
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Uitslagenlijst 4e AVW Daamencross

Maassluis - Zondag 22 december 2024

Plaats Naam
7 Saskia van Koppen
8 Petra Hogendoorn
9 Aafje van Dijk

Plaats Naam
1 Bart Spaans
2 Stijn Hoogenboom
3 Jonathan Vreugdenhil
4 Boaz Volans
5 Martin den Hamer
6 Jaap Groenhof
7 John van der Marel
8 Peter Hendriks
9 Marco van Roon
10 Stern Zwinkels
11 Jop Kaarsemaker
12 hein Zwinkels
13 Lucas Vonk
14 Nico van den Berg
15 Jaap Vreugenhil
16 Max van Dorsten
17 Ruud Schrijver
18 Rick ban der Meer
19 Rolf Jansen
20 Bert Hogendoorn
21 George Steentjes
22 Patrick van Koppen

VIKM, 9 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Marlies Jongerius

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Maassluis
maasdijk
maassluis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Capelle a/d IJssel
Olympus '70
Honselersdijk
Olympus '70
Waterweg
Naaldwijk
avVN
Waterweg
Maasland
Monster
Maassluis
Monster
Naaldwijk
Olympus '70
Naaldwijk
Santinirunners
De Hardloper
s Gravenzande
De Lier
maasdijk
Maasdijk
Maassluis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Olympus '70

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

48:14
53:37
53:38

30:39
31:59
32:40
33:20
36:53
37:06
38:32
39:13
39:29
39:32
39:33
39:34
39:47
40:44
42:13
43:06
43:40
43:53
44:22
45:28
46:42
48:39

45:04

1 Koen Kuipers De Koplopers 41:39
2 Jony Oosterbos Den Haag 42:56
3 Peter Pollemans Olympus '70 43:41
4 Marco Kuijvenhoven Olympus '70 44:01
5 Marc Rotsaert De Koplopers 44:53
6 Ron Meijer Olympus '70 45:24
7 Arco Poot de Lier 45:29
8 maarten Bakker Olympus '70 45:47
9 Gerard de Lange Waterweg 45:56
10 Bram Ribbers Leiden Atletiek 46:21
11 martijn Stougje Olympus '70 46:57
12 Henk Bomba Olympus '70 47:17
13 Paul Heldeman Naaldwijk 47:24
14 Bart van der Kruk Olympus '70 47:47
15 Jooste van Ladesteijn Waterweg 48:54
16 Paul Jansen Olympus '70 50:25
17 Patrick de Leeuw Olympus '70 53:55
18 Floor Hogendoorn maasdijk 54:28
19 Pax de Leeuw van Weenen Waterweg 58:11
20 marcel vonk wateringen 58:29
21 Laurens van Oosterom Waterweg 58:47
22 Aad van Leeuwen Waterweg 58:52
23 Ton ten Kate Waterweg 1:01:23
24 Peter Fortuin Waterweg 1:01:24
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Plaats Naam
25 Hilair Zwinkels
26 Reinard Maarteveld
27 Han van der Weck
28 Mink Wolf
29 Yaron Wolf
30 Klaas Regts

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Olympus '70
Schiedam
Maassluis
Maassluis
Maassluis
AAV '36

1:01:29
1:03:16
1:07:51
1:08:48
1:08:49
1:14:05
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